Buncombe County Fire Districts - 2014 Tax Year

Asheville Suburban Fire Service District
NE Barnardsville Fire Service District
NC Beaverdam Fire Service District
Haw Creek-COA Fire & Rescue

Haw Creek-Reems Creek Fire & Rescue
Haw Creek-Riceville Fire & Rescue
NW Leicester Fire Service District

NC North Buncombe Fire Service

NE North Buncombe Fire Service

NE Reems Creek Fire Service

NC Reems Creek Fire Service
Skyland/South Buncombe Fire Service
Upper Hominy Fire Service District
NW West Buncombe Fire Service District
NC Woodfin Fire Service District
Barnardsville Fire & Rescue
Beaverdam Fire & Rescue

Broad River Fire & Rescue

East Buncombe Fire & Rescue
Enka-Candler Fire & Rescue

Fairview Fire & Rescue

French Broad Fire & Rescue

Fletcher Fire & Rescue

Garren Creek Fire & Rescue

Jupiter Fire & Rescue

Leicester Fire & Rescue

North Buncombe Fire & Rescue
Reems Creek Fire & Rescue

Reynolds Fire & Rescue

Riceville Fire & Rescue

Skyland Fire & Rescue

Swannanoa Fire & Rescue

Upper Hominy Fire & Rescue

West Buncombe Fire & Rescue
Woodfin Fire & Rescue

TOTAL

DAS
DBA
DBE
DHA
DHC
DHI
DLE
DNB
DNN
DNR
DRC
DSK
DUH
DWB
DWO
FBA
FBE
FBR
FEB
FEC
FFA
FFB
FFL
FGC
FJU
FLE
FNB
FRC
FRE
FRI
FSK
FSW
FUH
FWB
FWO

Net Levy

$181,566.00
$17,419.24
$120,168.26
$74,160.53
$72,212.71
$860.10
$221,272.50
$4,732.76
$6,765.70
$8,839.57
$40,399.79
$172,601.93
$27,129.23
$58,014.98
$42,968.27
$452,884.68
$195,337.29
$220,882.20
$628,277.98
$1,592,517.51
$1,397,892.51
$290,111.12
$160,056.06
$186,316.81
$594,451.46
$551,376.38
$785,472.26
$357,109.36
$611,877.73
$575,380.15
$2,522,655.11
$931,178.23
$409,615.40
$978,486.12
$433,158.90
$14,924,148.83

Collected

$181,561.27
$17,121.50
$119,725.94
$74,004.14
$72,111.27
$860.10
$219,487.01
$4,727.29
$6,765.41
$8,839.57
$40,337.92
$171,824.60
$27,099.29
$57,714.62
$42,921.66
$449,580.75
$195,247.49
$219,911.27
$626,263.11
$1,584,016.15
$1,393,469.34
$288,410.25
$159,883.68
$185,907.35
$591,193.85
$547,743.67
$782,813.86
$355,772.04
$610,594.52
$572,247.29
$2,519,098.37
$926,028.81
$405,521.63
$972,018.18
$431,180.36
$14,862,003.56

Uncollected

$4.73
$297.74
$442.32
$156.39
$101.44
$0.00
$1,785.49
$5.47
$0.29
$0.00
$61.87
$777.33
$29.94
$300.36
$46.61
$3,303.93
$89.80
$970.93
$2,014.87
$8,501.45
$4,423.17
$1,700.87
$172.38
$409.46
$3,257.61
$3,632.71
$2,658.40
$1,337.32
$1,283.21
$3,132.86
$3,556.74
$5,149.42
$4,093.77
$6,467.94
$1,978.54
$62,145.36

Percent
Collected

100.00
98.29
99.63
99.79
99.86

100.00
99.19
99.88

100.00

100.00
99.85
99.55
99.89
99.48
99.89
99.27
99.95
99.56
99.68
99.47
99.68
99.41
99.89
99.78
99.45
99.34
99.66
99.63
99.79
99.46
99.86
99.45
99.00
99.34
99.54



