Buncombe County Fire Districts - 2014 Tax Year

		Net Levy	Collected	Uncollected	Percent Collected
Asheville Suburban Fire Service District	DAS	\$181,566.00	\$181,561.27	\$4.73	100.00
NE Barnardsville Fire Service District	DBA	\$17,419.24	\$17,121.50	\$297.74	98.29
NC Beaverdam Fire Service District	DBE	\$120,168.26	\$119,725.94	\$442.32	99.63
Haw Creek-COA Fire & Rescue	DHA	\$74,160.53	\$74,004.14	\$156.39	99.79
Haw Creek-Reems Creek Fire & Rescue	DHC	\$72,212.71	\$72,111.27	\$101.44	99.86
Haw Creek-Riceville Fire & Rescue	DHI	\$860.10	\$860.10	\$0.00	100.00
NW Leicester Fire Service District	DLE	\$221,272.50	\$219,487.01	\$1,785.49	99.19
NC North Buncombe Fire Service	DNB	\$4,732.76	\$4,727.29	\$5.47	99.88
NE North Buncombe Fire Service	DNN	\$6,765.70	\$6,765.41	\$0.29	100.00
NE Reems Creek Fire Service	DNR	\$8,839.57	\$8,839.57	\$0.00	100.00
NC Reems Creek Fire Service	DRC	\$40,399.79	\$40,337.92	\$61.87	99.85
Skyland/South Buncombe Fire Service	DSK	\$172,601.93	\$171,824.60	\$777.33	99.55
Upper Hominy Fire Service District	DUH	\$27,129.23	\$27,099.29	\$29.94	99.89
NW West Buncombe Fire Service District	DWB	\$58,014.98	\$57,714.62	\$300.36	99.48
NC Woodfin Fire Service District	DWO	\$42,968.27	\$42,921.66	\$46.61	99.89
Barnardsville Fire & Rescue	FBA	\$452,884.68	\$449,580.75	\$3,303.93	99.27
Beaverdam Fire & Rescue	FBE	\$195,337.29	\$195,247.49	\$89.80	99.95
Broad River Fire & Rescue	FBR	\$220,882.20	\$219,911.27	\$970.93	99.56
East Buncombe Fire & Rescue	FEB	\$628,277.98	\$626,263.11	\$2,014.87	99.68
Enka-Candler Fire & Rescue	FEC	\$1,592,517.51	\$1,584,016.15	\$8,501.45	99.47
Fairview Fire & Rescue	FFA	\$1,397,892.51	\$1,393,469.34	\$4,423.17	99.68
French Broad Fire & Rescue	FFB	\$290,111.12	\$288,410.25	\$1,700.87	99.41
Fletcher Fire & Rescue	FFL	\$160,056.06	\$159,883.68	\$172.38	99.89
Garren Creek Fire & Rescue	FGC	\$186,316.81	\$185,907.35	\$409.46	99.78
Jupiter Fire & Rescue	FJU	\$594,451.46	\$591,193.85	\$3,257.61	99.45
Leicester Fire & Rescue	FLE	\$551,376.38	\$547,743.67	\$3,632.71	99.34
North Buncombe Fire & Rescue	FNB	\$785,472.26	\$782,813.86	\$2,658.40	99.66
Reems Creek Fire & Rescue	FRC	\$357,109.36	\$355,772.04	\$1,337.32	99.63
Reynolds Fire & Rescue	FRE	\$611,877.73	\$610,594.52	\$1,283.21	99.79
Riceville Fire & Rescue	FRI	\$575,380.15	\$572,247.29	\$3,132.86	99.46
Skyland Fire & Rescue	FSK	\$2,522,655.11	\$2,519,098.37	\$3,556.74	99.86
Swannanoa Fire & Rescue	FSW	\$931,178.23	\$926,028.81	\$5,149.42	99.45
Upper Hominy Fire & Rescue	FUH	\$409,615.40	\$405,521.63	\$4,093.77	99.00
West Buncombe Fire & Rescue	FWB	\$978,486.12	\$972,018.18	\$6,467.94	99.34
Woodfin Fire & Rescue	FWO	\$433,158.90	\$431,180.36	\$1,978.54	99.54
TOTAL		\$14,924,148.83	\$14,862,003.56	\$62,145.36	